
xiii

LIST OF APPENDICES

appendix page

A * Skill Evaluation Proforma
B s Skill Evaluation Proforma
C 8 Skill Evaluation Proforma
D s Skill Evaluation Proforma
E s Attitude Scale of Teacher Training Towards Micro­

teaching.
F s FIACS A ( 10 X 10 ) Matrix
G s An Essay developed out of the Reactions of the 

Student-Teachers towards Microteaching in the 
Open Essays.

H s General Teaching Competence Observation Schedule 
{GTCOS) (Teacher Educator Supervisor)

I s Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of 
Body Movement

J s Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of 
Gestures

K s Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of 
Shifting Sensory Channels

L s Attitude Scale of Teacher Trainee towards Micro- 
Teachfcarg.

M a Self Evaluation Proforma for Microteaching 
Programme (Simulated Conditions)

M 8 Free Response Evaluation Proforma for Micro- 
teaching Programme (Simulated Conditions)

0 s An Essay developed from Free Response Evaluation 
Proforma of Three Experiment??^ Groups

310
311
313
314

316
319

320 

323 

326 

328 

330 

332 

336 

340 

342


