xiii

LIST OF APPENDICES

	= = =
APPENDIX	PAGE
A : Skill Evaluation Proforma	310
B : Skill Evaluation Proforma	311
C: Skill Evaluation Proforma	313
D : Skill Evaluation Proforma	314
E: Attitude Scale of Teacher Training Towards $^{ m Micro}$ teaching.	316
F : FIACS A (10 X 10) Matrix	319
G: An Essay developed out of the Reactions of the Student-Teachers towards Microteaching in the Open Essays.	320
H: General Teaching Competence Observation Schedule (GTCOS) (Teacher Educator Supervisor)	323
I : Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of Body Movement	326
J: Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of Gestures	328
K: Skill Evaluation Proforma for the Skill of Shifting Sensory Channels	330
L: Attitude Scale of Teacher Trainee towards Micro- Teacherg.	332
M & Self Evaluation Proforma for Microteaching Programme (Simulated Conditions)	336
N : Free Response Evaluation Proforma for Micro- teaching Programme (Simulated Conditions)	340
O: An Essay developed from Free Response Evaluation Proforma of Three Experimental Groups	342